
3. ÖBV-U11-U13-U15-RLT 2024
Matches of Samstag 28.09.2024 - Gymnasiumhalle
Date
28 - 29 Sep 2024

City, Country
Egg, AUT

Website

ID Time Event Nr Court Location Round Team 1 Team 2 Start

Finish
5 08:30 MX U11 #2  Gymnasiumhalle QF LIU, Liang Yu+ZHANG, Melina MARTE, David+HANN, Xenia

09:43
6 08:30 MX U11 #3  Gymnasiumhalle QF ERTL, Alexander+DINH, Hanna SEEWALD, Riku+XULIANG, Peijin

09:43
135 08:30 HE-A U11 - Gruppe D #1  Gymnasiumhalle RR1 HEINZLE, Benjamin ZHOU, Zihan

09:43
125 08:30 HE-A U11 - Gruppe C #3  Gymnasiumhalle RR3 ALVES, Santiago[3/4] GÉRARD, Paul

09:43
105 08:55 HE-A U11 - Gruppe A #2  Gymnasiumhalle RR2 PRÄPROST, Nikita[1] SAGEDER, Paul

09:43
2 09:20 MX U11 #5  Gymnasiumhalle SF KLINKA, Matteo+GINDULIN, Lisa[1] LIU, Liang Yu+ZHANG, Melina

10:32
3 09:20 MX U11 #6  Gymnasiumhalle SF ERTL, Alexander+DINH, Hanna ALVES, Santiago+RINDERER, Julia[2]

10:32
1 10:10 MX U11 #7  Gymnasiumhalle Final KLINKA, Matteo+GINDULIN, Lisa[1] ERTL, Alexander+DINH, Hanna

20 11:00 HD U11 #2  Gymnasiumhalle QF MARTE, David+SEEWALD, Riku SAGEDER, Paul+ZHOU, Zihan

10:33
21 11:00 HD U11 #3  Gymnasiumhalle QF ALVES, Santiago+HEINZLE, Benjamin GÉRARD, Paul+LIU, Liang Yu

39 11:00 DD U11 #1  Gymnasiumhalle RR1 RINDERER, Julia+ZHANG, Melina[2] HANN, Xenia+XULIANG, Peijin

17 11:50 HD U11 #5  Gymnasiumhalle SF KLINKA, Matteo+PRÄPROST, Nikita[1] MARTE, David+SEEWALD, Riku

18 11:50 HD U11 #6  Gymnasiumhalle SF ALVES, S+HEINZLE, B or GÉRARD, P+LIU, L ERTL, Alexander+HOFBAUER, Alexander[2]

36 11:50 DD U11 #2  Gymnasiumhalle RR2 DINH, Hanna+GINDULIN, Lisa[1] RINDERER, Julia+ZHANG, Melina[2]

189 12:40 DE-A U11 - Gruppe B #1  Gymnasiumhalle RR1 HANN, Xenia RINDERER, Julia
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180 12:40 DE-A U11 - Gruppe A #1  Gymnasiumhalle RR1 STIPPL-LIU, Ida XULIANG, Peijin

132 12:40 HE-A U11 - Gruppe D #2  Gymnasiumhalle RR2 ERTL, Alexander[3/4] HEINZLE, Benjamin

126 12:40 HE-A U11 - Gruppe C #1  Gymnasiumhalle RR1 LIU, Liang Yu GÉRARD, Paul

117 13:05 HE-A U11 - Gruppe B #1  Gymnasiumhalle RR1 MARTE, David SEEWALD, Riku

186 13:30 DE-A U11 - Gruppe B #2  Gymnasiumhalle RR2 ZHANG, Melina[2] HANN, Xenia

177 13:30 DE-A U11 - Gruppe A #2  Gymnasiumhalle RR2 DINH, Hanna[1] STIPPL-LIU, Ida

134 13:30 HE-A U11 - Gruppe D #3  Gymnasiumhalle RR3 ERTL, Alexander[3/4] ZHOU, Zihan

123 13:30 HE-A U11 - Gruppe C #2  Gymnasiumhalle RR2 ALVES, Santiago[3/4] LIU, Liang Yu

114 13:55 HE-A U11 - Gruppe B #2  Gymnasiumhalle RR2 HOFBAUER, Alexander[2] MARTE, David

179 14:20 DE-A U11 - Gruppe A #3  Gymnasiumhalle RR3 DINH, Hanna[1] XULIANG, Peijin

188 14:20 DE-A U11 - Gruppe B #3  Gymnasiumhalle RR3 ZHANG, Melina[2] RINDERER, Julia

140 14:20 HE-A U11 - Position 01-04 #1  Gymnasiumhalle SF PRÄPROST, Nikita[1] Gruppe D #1

164 14:20 HE-A U11 - Position 09-12 #1  Gymnasiumhalle SF Gruppe A #3 Gruppe D #3

116 14:45 HE-A U11 - Gruppe B #3  Gymnasiumhalle RR3 HOFBAUER, Alexander[2] SEEWALD, Riku

152 14:45 HE-A U11 - Position 05-08 #1  Gymnasiumhalle SF SAGEDER, Paul Gruppe D #2
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141 15:35 HE-A U11 - Position 01-04 #2  Gymnasiumhalle SF Gruppe C #1 Gruppe B #1

165 15:35 HE-A U11 - Position 09-12 #2  Gymnasiumhalle SF Gruppe B #3 Gruppe C #3

153 15:35 HE-A U11 - Position 05-08 #2  Gymnasiumhalle SF Gruppe B #2 Gruppe C #2
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